
1. 2. 3. Rez. 1. 2. 3. Rez. Summa

2 Leo Volkovs 2016 Ludza 22.70 15 17 18 18 20 22 23 22 40 1 169.19
3 Edgars Morisons 2016 Ludza 23.80 13 15 16 16 17 17 19 19 35 2 139.01
1 Alans Makņa 2015 Daugavpils 26.90 5 6 6 6 6 7 8 8 14 3 47.55

4 Geraklīts Gorbunovs 2015 Daugavpils 29.80 7 9 10 10 9 11 13 13 23 2 69.04
5 Iļja Šaršūns 2015 Daugavpils 27.50 10 15 17 17 20 22 23 23 40 1 132.22
6 Marks Caune 2015 Daugavpils 26.30 / / / 0 / / / 0 0 0.00

7 Iļja Lazovskis 2014 Ludza 31.20 24 26 27 27 30 32 33 33 60 1 170.76
11 Antons Bušs 2013 Balvi 31.90 20 22 22 22 30 33 35 35 57 2 158.18
9 Ralfs Vidiņš 2012 Ludza 34.60 18 21 22 21 25 27 28 28 49 3 124.29
8 Renāts Kuzmičs 2014 Daugavpils 32.60 15 19 19 15 20 23 25 25 40 4 108.32

10 Aleksandrs Osipovs 2012 Ludza 33.20 15 17 19 17 18 20 22 20 37 5 98.19

12 Toms Cipruss 2013 Ludza 39.60 30 32 34 32 39 41 41 41 73 1 160.94
14 Roberts Petkuns 2013 Daugavpils 39.80 23 25 27 27 34 36 37 37 64 2 140.39
13 Stulpinas Džiugas 2012 Telšia 36.10 25 27 29 27 34 36 36 36 63 3 152.72
15 Arseni Vorobjov 2013 Vargamae 38.60 21 23 23 23 26 29 31 29 52 4 117.62

16 Daniel Purk 2010 Vargamae 42.30 42 44 45 45 54 56 58 56 101 1 208.79
17 Raivo Keišs 2009 Balvi 44.90 40 43 45 45 50 55 55 55 100 2 195.50
18 Emīls Leitāns 2013 Ludza 42.40 29 31 32 32 39 41 42 42 74 3 152.63
19 Augustas Mažeika 2011 Anyksciai 42.20 23 26 28 28 33 36 36 36 64 4 132.60
20 Izmails Sokolovs 2009 Daugavpils 44.80 20 25 30 25 30 35 40 35 60 5 117.54

Vieta Sinklers

SACENSĪBU PROTOKOLS
Nosaukums  ->Valerija Petrova piemiņas kauss 2024 
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nr. Vārds, Uzvārds Dz.g. Komanda Dal.sv.
RAUŠANA GRŪŠANA
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1. 2. 3. Rez. 1. 2. 3. Rez. Summa

21 Daniils Radionovs 2012 Daugavpils 48.50 10 11 11 11 15 16 17 16 27 4 49.27
22 Kristians Kozlovskis 2010 Ludza 48.90 44 46 48 46 52 54 56 56 102 1 184.81
23 Lukas Kanonovas 2014 Anyksciai 47.70 28 31 33 33 38 40 42 42 75 2 138.87
24 Mantas Silickas 2011 Anyksciai 46.00 28 31 33 31 38 40 42 40 71 3 135.78

25 Ruslans Račuks 2010 Ludza 54.00 58 61 63 61 75 80 80 75 136 1 226.88
27 Nikita Konovalovs 2011 Daugavpils 52.50 33 36 38 38 47 50 52 50 88 2 150.19
28 Kris Karel Jalast 2012 Vargamae 50.20 33 36 36 33 43 46 48 48 81 3 143.50
26 Dainotas Valeišis 2014 Rokiskis 52.40 22 24 26 24 33 35 36 36 60 4 102.56
29 Daniils Severins 2012 Daugavpils 55.00 13 13 15 15 19 21 24 24 39 5 64.12

35 Ratmirs Honts 2009 Ogre 60.80 60 65 68 65 82 87 90 82 147 1 223.97
37 Patriks Mesters 2008 Ogre 48.50 45 50 55 55 60 65 70 65 120 2 218.98
31 Jaroslavs Daņilovs 2008 Daugavpils 58.50 47 51 53 51 59 63 65 65 116 3 181.85
38 Linards Koļečenoks 2008 Balvi 58.90 40 45 47 47 53 58 61 58 105 4 163.77
36 Kristaps Balodis 2012 Ogre 60.30 41 44 47 47 52 57 60 57 104 5 159.42
30 Aleksejs Kiseļovs 2009 Daugavpils 60.50 37 40 42 40 45 49 52 49 89 6 136.09
40 Renats Bistrovs 2011 Balvi 55.80 35 39 39 39 45 50 55 50 89 7 144.67
32 Jaroslavs Zarembo 2014 Ludza 60.30 26 28 29 29 34 35 35 35 64 8 98.10
34 Abid oleive Yakob 2011 Panevezus 59.60 22 24 25 25 25 27 29 27 52 9 80.40
33 Kajus Matozevičius 2009 Panevezus 55.90 32 32 33 0 35 40 44 44 44 10 71.42
39 Jegors Zeiļa 2013 Daugavpils 61.00 13 16 19 19 19 22 24 24 43 11 65.36

49 kg

61 kg

55kg

nr. Vārds, Uzvārds Dz.g. Komanda Dal.sv.
RAUŠANA GRŪŠANA Viet

a
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1. 2. 3. Rez. 1. 2. 3. Rez.

44 Daniils Lipste 2008 Ludza 65.40 74 78 80 78 86 90 90 86 164 1 237.37
41 Armands Šķēle 2009 Ogre 67.00 61 66 70 70 82 88 95 88 158 2 224.99
45 Danielius Kanonovas 2009 Anyksciai 61.70 63 66 66 66 80 80 83 83 149 3 224.62
42 Arsenijs Ivanovs 2009 Daugavpils 64.50 55 60 64 64 70 73 75 75 139 4 203.10
48 Daniels Būde 2008 Balvi 62.00 65 69 71 69 80 85 85 80 149 5 223.85
43 Vladimirs Luņs 2007 Daugavpils 64.90 37 42 45 45 55 60 65 65 110 6 160.05
47 Deivids Lukins 2009 Balvi 67.00 32 36 39 39 45 50 54 50 89 7 126.73
46 Ugnius Mikalkevičius 2010 Rokiskis 64.90 28 32 35 35 38 43 45 43 78 8 113.49

56 Airingas Jasaitis 2005 Rokiskis 67.40 85 92 98 98 105 112 120 112 210 1 297.85
55 Matvejs Rebekins 2007 Daugavpils 70.10 68 71 72 72 85 90 92 92 164 2 226.75
49 Siaulevičius Karolis 2007 Telšia 72.20 65 68 71 71 85 89 92 92 163 3 221.22
54 Nikita Daškevičs 2009 Daugavpils 73.00 65 65 68 68 90 96 96 90 158 4 212.99
52 Montvydas Narbutis 2007 Rokiskis 72.20 60 63 65 63 75 80 85 80 143 5 194.08
51 Marks Katkevičs 2009 Ludza 69.00 60 63 65 63 70 75 80 80 143 6 199.73
53 Irmantas Kanonovas 2008 Anyksciai 71.40 53 55 58 55 65 70 73 70 125 7 170.83
50 Samuils Sokolovs 2007 Daugavpils 72.80 55 60 70 60 62 75 75 62 122 8 164.73

57 Maksims Vasiļonoks 2008 Daugavpils 73.10 105 110 115 115 121 126 ... 121 236 1 317.86 Best U16
58 Martynas Silickas 2008 Anyksciai 78.90 80 90 90 90 100 105 110 105 195 2 251.12
63 Ainārs Rundzāns 1984 Daugavpils 76.80 75 85 90 85 95 100 111 100 185 3 241.95
65 Sergejs Čulkovs 2006 Daugavpils 80.80 65 70 70 70 85 90 92 90 160 4 203.34
62 Vytautas Gindrenas 2007 Anyksciai 79.00 55 60 60 60 60 - - 60 120 5 154.43
60 Jānis Bondarenko 2012 Ludza 77.70 50 53 55 50 60 63 65 65 115 6 149.39
64 Verners Leimanis 2007 Ogre 81.00 40 45 50 45 55 60 65 65 110 7 139.61
59 Artjoms Suhanovs 2012 Daugavpils 80.50 20 23 26 26 28 31 34 34 60 8 76.41
61 Rūdis Gorbunovs 2013 Ludza 75.60 25 30 30 25 33 36 36 33 33 9 43.56

Summa Vieta Sinklers
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67 kg

73 kg

81 kg



1. 2. 3. Rez. 1. 2. 3. Rez.

72 Kristiāna Lazovska 2006 Ludza 61.10 62 64 66 64 78 81 81 78 1 142 189.98
73 Sandija Keiša 2005 Balvi 52.50 45 49 51 51 55 59 59 55 2 106 157.29
66 Mikalauske Ema 2009 Telšiai 45.70 35 37 37 37 44 47 48 48 3 85 140.58
71 Loreta Ciukore 2013 Balvi 47.70 35 38 40 38 45 50 51 50 4 88 140.55
68 Germante Laucyte 2008 Rokiskis 60.50 42 45 47 45 57 60 62 57 5 102 137.32
67 Martinaityte Urte 2009 Telšiai 60.00 33 35 37 37 42 44 44 42 6 79 106.92
69 Kelli Musta 2011 Tartu 47.80 22 24 26 26 28 30 32 32 7 58 92.48
70 Luna Viks 2015 Vargamae 30.90 13 15 16 15 20 22 22 20 8 35 84.39
74 Sandra Heinaments 2010 Tartu 52.30 19 19 21 21 23 25 27 27 9 48 71.43

77 Vitalīna Kušnere 2008 Daugavpils 70.50 48 51 53 51 60 63 63 63 1 114 140.33
78 Rekašiute Mante 2008 Telšiai 67.20 45 48 50 48 55 55 57 57 2 105 132.70
79 Olga Pučinska 1986 Daugavpils 70.10 30 32 33 33 33 36 40 40 3 73 90.14
75 Jelena Kriviņa 2009 Daugavpils 70.90 20 25 30 30 25 30 35 35 4 65 79.77
76 Darja Sičugova 2008 Daugavpils 68.20 25 27 29 29 30 32 34 34 5 63 78.97
80 Elizabete Žerdiņa 2010 Balvi 69.50 40 40 40 0 45 50 53 53 / 53 65.75

84 Gintare Bražaite 1992 Anyksciai 77.40 85 90 95 95 105 110 110 1 205 240.82
85 Inger Iris Prants 2009 Vargamae 89.70 63 66 68 63 75 81 81 75 2 138 152.40
83 Liisbeth Rosenstein 2005 Maksa 93.70 50 53 56 56 68 73 75 75 3 131 142.46
86 Nele Marie Palmeos 2010 Vargamae 75.50 43 46 48 46 53 56 58 56 4 102 121.25
82 Anna Karolina Polli 2009 Maksa 90.40 39 43 45 43 51 53 53 53 5 96 105.72
81 Ksenija Lipste 2006 Ludza 71.40 30 33 35 35 38 40 43 40 6 75 91.71
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Nosaukums  ->Valerija Petrova piemiņas kauss 2024 
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1. 2. 3. Rez. 1. 2. 3. Rez.

93 Vitalijs Volkovs 1990 Ogre 86.10 117 120 125 125 145 153 155 145 1 270 331.80
95 Daniels Rudovičs 2006 Ludza 81.20 115 120 120 120 135 140 140 140 2 260 329.53 Best U20
94 Kait Viks 2007 Vargamae 86.90 96 99 100 100 115 120 125 120 3 220 269.09
88 Lydis Gytis 2006 Telšiai 86.80 95 95 98 98 115 120 125 120 4 218 266.80
89 Raivis Grišāns 2008 Ludza 86.90 93 96 98 96 107 111 113 111 5 206 251.97
91 Daniils Sirokvašins 2008 Daugavpils 86.60 70 75 80 75 95 100 105 105 6 180 220.55
90 Daniels Uzulnīks 2009 Ludza 86.60 60 63 65 65 70 75 79 79 7 144 176.44
87 Ēriks Sakovičs 2004 Daugavpils 85.30 60 65 70 60 75 80 90 80 8 140 172.87
92 Artūrs Vasiļonoks 1998 Daugavpils 87.20 / / / 0 / / / 0 0 0.00

100 Raivo Nagels 2007 Balvi 93.60 100 105 110 110 127 127 137 137 1 247 291.55
103 Jānis - Markuss Elsts 2007 Balvi 92.20 85 90 95 95 105 110 112 112 2 207 246.04
102 Miksys Min vydas 2007 Panevezys 90.80 85 85 90 85 100 105 110 105 3 190 227.46
96 Kirils Oļenovs 2006 Daugavpils 95.60 67 71 74 74 87 92 95 95 4 169 197.59
98 Domarkas Mantas 2010 Telšiai 92.60 65 68 71 68 85 88 90 88 5 156 185.05

101 Artjoms Jaroha 2006 Balvi 91.60 50 55 60 55 70 75 80 80 6 135 160.95
99 Artūrs Sidorovs 2009 Ogre 93.30 45 47 55 47 60 67 73 73 7 120 141.85
97 Vucāns Jānis 2012 Ogre 91.70 35 35 40 40 40 45 50 50 8 90 107.24

104 Valts Kalejs 2004 Ogre 101.00 85 90 93 90 105 110 116 116 1 206 235.28
107 Alvis Blums 2005 Ogre 99.80 85 90 95 90 105 110 117 110 2 200 229.56
106 Carlis Vaino 2010 Maksa 96.80 63 68 70 70 83 88 88 83 3 153 177.91
105 KAZAKEVICIUS Justas 2009 Anykscia 96.60 55 60 63 60 77 80 83 80 4 140 162.94
108 Deniss Cakars 2004 Daugavpils 101.30 55 59 63 59 70 75 80 80 5 139 158.57

112 Ritvars Dukovskis 1995 Ogre 108.80 130 135 140 135 160 170 / 170 1 305 338.52 Best Men
109 Ēriks Daņiļevičs 2007 Daugavpils 126.90 103 111 111 111 140 140 145 145 2 256 270.75
114 Daracius Davydas 2002 Panevezys 107.20 95 100 103 103 110 115 120 120 3 223 248.85
113 Maksims Bistrovs 2007 Balvi 103.50 90 95 100 95 110 115 122 115 4 210 237.51
111 Gustavs Troinikovs 2009 Ogre 109.70 35 40 45 45 40 45 48 48 5 93 102.91
110 Arturs Čerņavskis 2007 Ogre 108.60 95 100 100 95 115 115 115 0 0 0.00

SACENSĪBU PROTOKOLS
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Arturs Čerņavskis 2007 Ogre 108.60 95 0 0.00
Alans Makņa 2015 Daugavpils 26.90 6 8 47.55

Daniils Severins 2012 Daugavpils 55.00 15 24 64.12
Jegors Zeiļa 2013 Daugavpils 61.00 19 24 65.36

Geraklīts Gorbunovs 2015 Daugavpils 29.80 10 13 69.04
Kajus Matozevičius 2009 Panevezus 55.90 0 44 71.42
Artjoms Suhanovs 2012 Daugavpils 80.50 26 34 76.41
Abid oleive Yakob 2011 Panevezus 59.60 25 27 80.40
Nikita Daškevičs 2009 Daugavpils 73.00 68 90 168.50

Montvydas Narbutis 2007 Rokiskis 72.20 63 80 169.65
Siaulevičius Karolis 2007 Telšia 72.20 71 92 169.65
Irmantas Kanonovas 2008 Anyksciai 71.40 55 70 170.83

Matvejs Rebekins 2007 Daugavpils 70.10 72 92 172.82
Marks Katkevičs 2009 Ludza 69.00 63 80 174.59
Airingas Jasaitis 2005 Rokiskis 67.40 98 112 177.29

Jaroslavs Zarembo 2014 Ludza 60.30 29 35 98.10
Dainotas Valeišis 2014 Rokiskis 52.40 24 36 102.56

Gustavs Troinikovs 2009 Ogre 109.70 45 48 102.91
Vucāns Jānis 2012 Ogre 91.70 40 50 107.24

Renāts Kuzmičs 2014 Daugavpils 32.60 15 25 108.32
Ugnius Mikalkevičius 2010 Rokiskis 64.90 35 43 113.49

Arseni Vorobjov 2013 Vargamae 38.60 23 29 117.62
Ralfs Vidiņš 2012 Ludza 34.60 21 28 124.29

Armands Šķēle 2009 Ogre 67.00 70 88 125.31
Deivids Lukins 2009 Balvi 67.00 39 50 126.73

Iļja Šaršūns 2015 Daugavpils 27.50 17 23 132.22
Augustas Mažeika 2011 Anyksciai 42.20 28 36 132.60
Mantas Silickas 2011 Anyksciai 46.00 31 40 135.78

Aleksejs Kiseļovs 2009 Daugavpils 60.50 40 49 136.09
Lukas Kanonovas 2014 Anyksciai 47.70 33 42 138.87
Edgars Morisons 2016 Ludza 23.80 16 19 139.01
Verners Leimanis 2007 Ogre 81.00 45 65 139.61
Roberts Petkuns 2013 Daugavpils 39.80 27 37 140.39
Artūrs Sidorovs 2009 Ogre 93.30 47 73 141.85
Kris Karel Jalast 2012 Vargamae 50.20 33 48 143.50
Renats Bistrovs 2011 Balvi 55.80 39 50 144.67

Jānis Bondarenko 2012 Ludza 77.70 50 65 149.39
Nikita Konovalovs 2011 Daugavpils 52.50 38 50 150.19

Emīls Leitāns 2013 Ludza 42.40 32 42 152.63
Stulpinas Džiugas 2012 Telšia 36.10 27 36 152.72

Vytautas Gindrenas 2007 Anyksciai 79.00 60 60 154.43
Aleksandrs Paugurs 2010 Ogre 0.00

Antons Bušs 2013 Balvi 31.90 22 35 158.18
Deniss Cakars 2004 Daugavpils 101.30 59 80 158.57

Kristaps Balodis 2012 Ogre 60.30 47 57 159.42
Vladimirs Luņs 2007 Daugavpils 64.90 45 65 160.05

Samuils Sokolovs 2007 Daugavpils 0.00
Toms Cipruss 2013 Ludza 39.60 32 41 160.94

Artjoms Jaroha 2006 Balvi 91.60 55 80 160.95
KAZAKEVICIUS Justas 2009 Anykscia 96.60 60 80 162.94

Linards Koļečenoks 2008 Balvi 58.90 47 58 163.77
Leo Volkovs 2016 Ludza 22.70 18 22 169.19
Iļja Lazovskis 2014 Ludza 31.20 27 33 170.76
Ēriks Sakovičs 2004 Daugavpils 85.30 60 80 172.87

Daniels Uzulnīks 2009 Ludza 86.60 65 79 176.44
Carlis Vaino 2010 Maksa 96.80 70 83 177.91

Jaroslavs Daņilovs 2008 Daugavpils 58.50 51 65 181.85
Rūdis Gorbunovs 2013 Ludza 0.00

Kristians Kozlovskis 2010 Ludza 48.90 46 56 184.81
Domarkas Mantas 2010 Telšiai 92.60 68 88 185.05
Patriks Mesters 2008 Ogre 59.60 55 65 185.53

Raivo Keišs 2009 Balvi 44.90 45 55 195.50
Kirils Oļenovs 2006 Daugavpils 95.60 74 95 197.59

Arsenijs Ivanovs 2009 Daugavpils 64.50 64 75 203.10
Sergejs Čulkovs 2006 Daugavpils 80.80 70 90 203.34

Daniel Purk 2010 Vargamae 42.30 45 56 208.79
Daniils Sirokvašins 2008 Daugavpils 86.60 75 105 220.55

Daniels Būde 2008 Balvi 62.00 69 80 223.85
Ratmirs Honts 2009 Ogre 60.80 65 82 223.97

Danielius Kanonovas 2009 Anyksciai 61.70 66 83 224.62
Ruslans Račuks 2010 Ludza 54.00 61 75 226.88

Miksys Min vydas 2007 Panevezys 90.80 85 105 227.46
Alvis Blums 2005 Ogre 99.80 90 110 229.56
Valts Kalejs 2004 Ogre 101.00 90 116 235.28

Daniils Lipste 2008 Ludza 65.40 78 86 237.37
Maksims Bistrovs 2007 Balvi 103.50 95 115 237.51
Ainārs Rundzāns 1984 Daugavpils 76.80 85 100 241.95

Jānis - Markuss Elsts 2007 Balvi 92.20 95 112 246.04
Daracius Davydas 2002 Panevezys 107.20 103 120 248.85
Martynas Silickas 2008 Anyksciai 78.90 90 105 251.12

Raivis Grišāns 2008 Ludza 86.90 96 111 251.97
Lydis Gytis 2006 Telšiai 86.80 98 120 266.80
Kait Viks 2007 Vargamae 86.90 100 120 269.09

Ēriks Daņiļevičs 2007 Daugavpils 126.90 111 145 270.75
Raivo Nagels 2007 Balvi 93.60 110 137 291.55

Maksims Vasiļonoks 2008 Daugavpils 73.10 115 121 317.86
Daniels Rudovičs 2006 Ludza 81.20 120 140 329.53
Vitalijs Volkovs 1990 Ogre 86.10 125 145 331.80

Ritvars Dukovskis 1995 Ogre 108.80 135 170 338.52

1 Place Ludza
2 place Daugavpils
3 Place Anyksciai
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